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5% OFF





 
              KNSCHA MPE224J100V82CL0045
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  KNSCHA
                

 Package
 Plugin,P=5mm

 Description
 
                ±5% 100V 220nF -55℃~+85℃ Metallized Polyester Plugin,P=5mm  Film Capacitors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  1000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.0456
                       
                        $0.0479
                      	$ 0.46
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.0374
                       
                        $0.0393
                      	$ 3.74
	
                      300+
                    	
                        $ 0.0333
                       
                        $0.035
                      	$ 9.99
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0274
                       
                        $0.0288
                      	$ 27.40
	
                      5000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0249
                       
                        $0.0262
                      	$ 124.50
	
                      10000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0237
                       
                        $0.0249
                      	$ 237.00



 
              In Stock: 2010
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 10 Multiples : 10
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  